VILLAGES/ SHUTTLES BUS SCHEDULE



CAYO DISTRICT VILLAGES

Company Name District Region |Village |Village Village |Village Village Village Village Village illage Destination
|West Region 2 San Antonio __|Cristo Re Santa Elena San Ignacio
(Otoniel Martinez 7:00am to 5:00pm
Sylvestre Mesh 15:00am 15:30am 15:45am on-Sat
ILadisleo Tzib 16:00am 16:30am 6:45am F
Sylvestre Mesh 7:00am 7:30am 7:45am IMm»Sat
[Ladisleo Tzib 8:30am 19:00am 9:15am
ILadisleo Tzib 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:15pm
[Ladisleo Tzib 1:00pm 1:30pm 1:145pm
Sylvestre Mesh 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:15pm on-Sat
Sylvestre Mesh 14:00pm 14:30pm 14:45pm on-Sat
ISeven Miles |San Antonio _ |Cristo Rey _ |Santa Elena |San Ignacio F
Sergio Chuc(Westline) 6:15am 7:20am |Saturaday's
[North West Spanish Santa
|Region 3 \Duck Run Il |Duck Run IT \Lookout Duck Run1__|Billy White _|Branch Mouth_|Familia Bullet Tree |San Ignacio
|Wilbert Humes 6:00am 6:25am i]\:on-sm
IWilbert Humes 7:00am 7:25am on-Sat
Carlos Blanco 6:30am 8:00am IMon-Sat
[Augustin Ortega 6:45am 7:45am 8:10am IMon-Sat
[Eudosia Tun 9:00am 19:30am |Saturday only
|Wilbert Humes 8:00am 8:25am
IWilbert Humes [11:40am 12:00nn
IWilbert Humes 12:05pm 12:30pm 1:00pm
ICarlos Blanco 12:30pm 1:30pm
|Augustin Ortega 12:20pm 12:35pm
|Augustin Ortega 1:00pm 1:30pm 12:00pm
(Carlos Blanco 14:30pm 15:00pm
[Eudosia Tun 15:00pm 16:00pm
Au;stin Ortega 5:00pm 5:30pm on-Sat




CAYO DISTRICT VILLAGES

District Region |Village Village \Village  |Village Village Village Village Village |Village Village R =t
ICompany Name on

|West Region 2 (San Ignacio|Santa Elena _|Cristo Rey |San Antonio
Sylvestre Mesh 9:30am 9:45am 10:15am
Ladisleo Tzib 10:30am 10:45am __ [11:15am
Ladisleo Tzib 11:30am 12:00nn__ [12:15pm
Sylvestre Mesh 1:00pm 1:15pm 1:45pm \Mon-Sat
Sylvestre Mesh 300pm 3:15pm 3:45pm \Mon-Sat
Ladisleo Tzib 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:15pm
Ladisleo Tzib 5:30pm 5:45pm 6:15pm
Sylvestre Mesh 6:00pm 6:15pm 6:45pm

ISan Ignacio|Santa Elena _ |Cristo Rey |San Antonio _|Seven Miles
Sergio Chuc(Westline)| 12:00nn 1:05pm Saturdays
San Ignacio(Bullet Tree i’znmt?lia Branch Mouth (Billy White |Duck Run 1 i’; ZZ)S’Z guck Rz 211“" fasiD

ICarlos Blanco 5:45am 6:30am [Mon-Sat
/Augustin Ortega 6:00am 6:45am \Mon-Sat
Wilbert Humes 6:30am 6:55am [Mon-Sat
Wilbert Humes 7:30am 7:55am |Mon-Sat
Wilbert Humes 10:20am 11:35am \Mon-Sat
|Augustin Ortega 10:40am 11:10am 12:00nn 12:15pm \Mon-Sat
(Carlos Blanco 11:00am 12:30pm \Mon-Sat
\Wilbert Humes 1:00pm 1:30pm [Mon to Sat
[Eudosia Tun 2:00pm 2:30pm Saturday Only
ICarlos Blanco 3:30pm 4:30pm [Mon to Sat
/Augustin Ortega 4:15pm 4:40pm 5:00pm \Mon-Sat
[Eudosia Tun 6:00pm 9:30pm \Mon to Fri




CAYO DISTRICT VILLAGES

Buena Vista | Los Tambos | Spanish Arrive Depart Blackman Georgeville San Igancio
Village Village Lookout Buena Buena Eddy Village Town
Vista Vista Junction
5:30am 6:30am 6:45am 6:55am 7:10am 7:20am 7:35am 7:50am
RETURN JOURNEY
San Georgeville | Blackman Arrive Depart Spanish Los Spanish | Buena
Ignacio Village Junction from from Lookout Tambos Lookout | Vista
Town Buena Buena Village
Vista Vista
11:15am 11:30am 11:45am 11:55am 12:10pm 12:20pm 12:35pm 12:50pm | 1:00pm




All Owners/Operators and Drivers must adhere
to all the conditions of their Road Service Permit

»Driver must have a valid Driving License with prescribed class

»Driver must ensure that a valid and original copy of the Road
Service Permit be carried in the vehicle at all times

»Driver must be sober at all times (No Alcohol/ Drugs)
»Driver must ensure that the Certificate of Registration
is kept in the vehicle at all times
»Driver must only pick up and/or drop off passengers at bus stops
»Driver and conductor shall at all times wear uniform
provided by bus owner/ operator

»Driver and conductor must not allow seating capacity to be
exceeded

» Driver must ensure that the route is properly displayed to the

front ‘ﬂ m E \

SHUTTLE S-003

@ BUS

»Vehicles must have colour patterns or designs registered
with the Department of Transport

»Vehicles must have identification serial number assigned
by the Department of Transport

»Vehicle must generally be in excellent driving condition
»Vehicle must have good tires (No bulge/cuts/ wires)
»Vehicle must have both license plates affixed: 1 front and 1
rear
»All lights and mechanical indicators must be in working
condition

(No unauthorised light)

»Vehicle must have working Seat Belts for Driver and all
passengers

»Vehicle must carry a fully loaded fire extinguisher at all
times

»Vehicle must carry spare tire (including tools to change tire) at all
times

»Vehicle must have Litter receptacle (trash bin) at all times
»Vehicle must be licensed and insured

»Road Service Permits are not transferable!

\
r s N y
L) 2]

b FIRE

INGUISHER




CAYO DISTRICT SHUTTLES

Adelso Mufioz, Felipe Vasquez and Ceasar Sho travel from
Armenia Village to Belmopan Market Square from 5:30am to
7:00pm in a numerical system.

Ezekiel Cruz (Mon to Sat)

Armenia St. Margaret St. Margaret Belmopan City
Village Village Village
7:10am 7:20am 7:30am 8:15am
Belmopan City | St. Margaret St. Margaret Belmopan City
Village Village
8:30am 9:15am 9:30am 10:15am
10:30am 11:15am 11:30am 12:15pm
12:30pm 1:15pm 1:30pm 2:15pm
2:30pm 3:15pm 3:30pm 4:15pm
4:30pm 5:15pm 5:30pm 6:15pm
Belmopan City | Armenia
Village
6:30pm 6:50pm




BELMOPAN TO ROARING CREEK VILLAGE SHUTTLE MINI VANS

1|Dennis Martin 6:00AM TO 7:00PM
2|Nigel Flower 6:00AM TO 7:00PM
3|Andres Garbutt 6:00AM TO 7:00PM
4JJose Chacon 6:00AM TO 7:00PM

BELMOPAN TO CAMALOTE VILLAGE SHUTTLE MINI VANS

1[Estevan Bejerano Schedule was Amended
2|Whitfield Denfield Lamb 6:00AM TO 6:00PM
3|Giovanni E. Mejia Issued a new Schedule
4/Angel Milian 6:00 to 6:20pm

BELMOPAN TO TEAKETTLE SHUTTLE MINI VANS

1{Michael Mcfadzean 6:00am to 8:00pm

2[Elroy Cornel Henry 6:00AM TO 7:00PM
3|Elroy Henry 6:00am to 7:00pm

4]Juan De Dios Humberto Jordan 6:00AM TO 7:00PM
5/Cosme Amilcar Ayala Lobos 6:00AM TO 7:00PM
6/Selvin Romero 5:30AM TO 6:30PM
7Jose Romero 600AM TO 7:00PM
8|Alberto Jimenez 6:00AM TO 7:00PM




VALLEY OF PEACE TO BELMOPAN

BOIIE\E;?RIIS VILLAGE TO Monday to Friday
OPAN Valley of Peace | Belmopan | Belmopan Valley of
Ontario Peace

OntarioWillageS|Belmopanti|Belmopantiii|Village ose Arnulfo Alas __[5:30am 6:30am 9:30am 10:30am

Ronaldo Revolorio _|6:00am Bollapn | sl Py 6:20am 7:20am___ [11:00am 12:00nn
7:20am 7:50am 8:00am 8:30am
8:40am 9:10am 9:20am 9:50am Pk i 3:30pm 4:30pm
10:00am 10:30am __ [10:40am 11:10am Lt = Hipie 5:00pm 6:00pm
11:20am 11:50am  [12:00nn 12:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 7:45pm 8:45pm
12:40pm 1:00pm 1:10pm 1:40pm Saturday
1:50pm 2:20pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 7:30am 8:30am 10:30am 11:30am
S:10p0 gl ol 4:20088 1:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm
4:30pm 5:00pm 5:10pm 5:40pm Jose Bonilla/Ramon | Valley of Peace | Belmopan | Belmopan Valley of
5:50pm 6:20pm 6:30pm 7:00pm Aleman Peace

Rudy Barrera Ontario Village |Belmopan [Belmopan City 85:::: 5:00am (Mon to |6:00am 6:15am (Mon to[7:15am
6:15am 6:45am 6:55am 7:25am Sun) Sun)
7:35am 8:05am 8:15am 8:45am 7:30am (Mon to [8:30am 10:00am (Mon (11:00am
8:55am 9:25am 9:35am 10:05am Sat) to Sun)
10:15am b2 D500 11:25am 11:30am (Mon to [12:30pm  [12:00nn (Mon [1:00pm
11:35am 12:05pm 12:15pm 12:45pm Sun) to Sun)
12:55pm 1:25pm 1:35pm 2:05pm
215pm 245N PEE) B:25pm gl(l)r?)pm (Mon to [3:00pm éfl(l))pm(Mon to[2:30mp
3:35pm 4:05pm 4:15pm 4:45pm
4:55pm 5:25pm 5:35pm 6:05pm 5:00pm (Mon to |6:00pm 4:15pm(Mon to [5:15pm
6:15pm 6:45pm 6:55pm 7:25pm Sun) Sun)




BLANCA FLOWERS
ST. MATHEWS TO BELMOPAN

RAMON ALEMAN

BELMOPAN TO FRANK’S EDDY VILLAGE

BUS I
St. Mathews [Belmopan Belmopan St. Mathews Frank’s Eddy | Frank’s Eddy
Belmopan " " Belmopan
Village Village
6:05am 6:30am 6:40am 7:00am 7:20am 7:50am 8:00am 8:30am Mon to Sun
7:05am 7:30am [7:40am HUOETT 8:40am 9:10am 9:20am 9:50am Mon to Sun
8:05am 8:30am |8:40am 9:00am - A - -
9:05am 8:30am 18:40am 9:00am 10:00am 11:10am 10:40am 11:10am Mon to Sun
10:05am 10:30am 10:40am 11:00am 11:20am 11:50am 12:00nn 12:30pm Mon to Sun
11:05am 11:30am 11:40am 12:00nn 12:40pm 1:10pm 1:20pm 1:50pm Mon to Sun
12:05pm __ 12:30pm = R |1 2:00pm 2:30pm 2:40pm 3:10pm Mon to Sun
1:05pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 2:00pm i 3 - :
2:05pm 2:30pm 2:40pm 3:00pm 3:20pm 3:50pm 4:00pm 4:30pm Mon to Sun
3:05pm 3:30pm 3:40pm 4:00pm 4:40pm 4:30pm 5:20pm 5:50pm Mon to Sun
4:05pm 4:30pm 4:40pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 6:40pm 7:10pm Mon to Sun
5:05pm 5:30pm 5:40pm 6:00pm
6:05pm 6:30pm 6:40pm 7:00pm Van #2
BELMOPAN TO ST. MATHEWS FRANK’S EDDY VILLAGE TO BELMOPAN
BUSII

Belmopan  [St. Mathews |[St. Mathews [Belmopan Frank’s Eddy Frank’s Eddy

" Belmopan Belmopan .

Village Village

6:05am 6:30am 6:4031} 0 7:20am 7:50am 8:00am 8:30am Mon to Sun
7:05am 7:30am 7:40am 8:00am - r - .
8:05am 8:30am l8:40am 9:00am 8:40am 9:10am 9:20am 9:50am Mon to Sun
9:05am 8:30am 8:40am 9:00am 10:00am 11:10am 10:40am 11:10am Mon to Sun
10:05am 10:30am 10:40am 11:00am 11:20am 11:50am 12:00nn 12:30pm Mon to Sun
11:05am 11:30am 11:40am 12:00nn 12:40pm 1:10pm 1:20pm 1:50pm Mon to Sun
12:05pm 12:30pm 12:40pm 1:00pm 2 P ) 1 M
1:05pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 2:00pm :00pm :30pm :40pm 3:10pm on to Sun
2:05pm 2:30pm 2:40pm 3:00pm 3:20pm 3:50pm 4:00pm 4:30pm Mon to Sun
3:05pm 3:30pm 3:40pm 4:00pm 4:40pm 4:30pm 5:20pm 5:50pm Mon to Sun
4:05pm 4:30pm A:40pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 6:40pm 7:10pm Mon to Sun
5:05pm 5:30pm 5:40pm 6:00pm
6:05pm 6:30pm 6:40pm 7:00pm




Denise Cedeno

Frank’s Eddie Belmopan Belmopan Frank’s Eddie
Village Village
6:20am 6:50am 7:30am 8:00am
8:20am 8:50am 9:30am 10:00am
10:20am 10:50am 11:30am 12:00nn
12:20pm 12:50pm 1:30pm 2:00pm
2:20pm 2:50pm 3:30pm 4:00pm
4:20pm 4:50pm 5:30pm 6:00pm




Belmopan to Spanish Lookout

MONDAY TO SUNDAY Ezekiel Cruz (Mon to Sun)
exon Martinez

Depart from |Blackman Depart from

Belmopan Eddy Spanish Spanish Blackman Eddy [Belmopan Blackman Blackman

City unction  |Lookout Out |Lookout Out [Junction City Eddy San Ignacio San Ignacio Eddy
2; Z:ggam szzgam szigam gi:am ;:gzam gzzgam 6:00am 6:35am 6:45am 7:20am

:30am :00am :10am :25am :35am :05am
U g 1 :
51 _[7:45am 8:15am __ [8:25am 8:40am 8:50am 9:20am A 8:05am 8:15am §:0am
52 [8:15am 8:45am __ [8:55am 9:10am 9:20am 9:50am Tl Sl 9:45am 10:20am
S1 [9:30am 10:00am __ [10:10am 10:25am 10:35am 11:05am 10:30am 11:05am 11:15am 11:50am
S2 |10:00am 10:30am __ [10:40am 10:55am 11:05am 11:35am 12:00pm 12:35pm 12:45pm 1:20pm
S1 |11:15am 11:45am 11:55am 12:10pm 12:20pm 12:50pm 1:30pm 2:05pm 2:15pm 2:50pm
S2 |11:45am 12:15pm 12:25pm 12:40pm 12:50pm 1:20pm 3:00pm 3:35pm 3:45pm 4:20pm
S1 [1:00pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:55pm 2:05pm 2:35pm 4:30pm 5:05pm 5:15pm 5:50pm
S2 |1:30pm 2:00pm 2:10pm 2:25pm 2:35pm 3:05pm
S1 |2:45pm 3:15pm 3:25pm 3:40pm 3:50pm 4:20pm
S2 |3:15pm 3:45pm 3:55pm 4:10pm 4:20pm 4:50pm
S1 |4:30pm 5:00pm 5:10pm 5:25pm 5:35pm 6:05pm
S2 |5:00pm 5:30pm 5:40pm 5:55pm 6:05pm 6:35pm
Thomas Shaw Ontario Village to San Ignacio 6:00am to 6:00pm
Georgeville Belmopan |Belmopan Georgeville
Thomas Shaw 6:20am 7:05am 3:30pm 4:15pm
6:50am 7:35am 4:50pm 5:45pm




TOLEDO DISTRICT - VILLAGES “A”

[Company Name __[District Region [Village _[Village [Village [Village [Village _ [Village [Village [Village  [Village [Village [Village [Destination [Days of Operation
[South- West Cattle \Punta
egion 1 \Barranco idwa; Santa Ana_|San Felipe acinto ville|Elridge |Forest Home |Landing Gorda
Alexander Hecker 6:00am 7:30am [Mon,Wed, Fri,Sat
Cattle \Punta
Santa Ana_|San Felipe acinto ville|Elridge |Forest Home |Landing Gorda
‘rancis Romero 6:30am 7:00am [Mon to Sat
17:15am 8:00am IMon, Wed, Fri,Sat
rancis Romero 7:30am 8:00am [Mon to Sat
‘rancis Romero 8:30am 9:00am IMon to Sat
South- West Cattle \Punta
Region 2 IDolores _|Crique Sarco ISunday Wood |Conejo idwa Santa Ana_|San Felipe acinto ville|Elridge _|Forest Home |Landing Gorda
\Punta
--------------------------- (Crique Sarco Sunday Wood Cone;o zidwuz Santa Ana_|San Felipe 7 Miles Gorda
ICarlos Chub 5:15am 7:15am IMon, Wed, Fri,Sat
[South- West 5 Sundaywo Cattle \Punta
Region 3 IDolores _|Otoxha Corazon lod IConejo Santa Ana_|San Felipe __|Jacinto ville|Elridge _|Forest Home |Landing Gorda
Santa Cattle Punta
IDolores _|Otoxha Corazon San Lucas i Teresa Blue Creek _[Dump |Elridge _|Forest Home |Landing Gorda
Santiago Ack W . 15:00am 5:30am 6:10am [Mon to Sat
Sebastian Bah : 6:40am 7:30am 7:45am [Mon-Wed-Fri-Sat
Cattle \Punta
[West Region 1 Aquacate \Blue Creek |Mafredi \Dump Yemeri Grove |Jacinto ville|Elridge _|Forest Home |Landing Gorda
Abraham Kan [5:20am |5:55am 6:20am 6:35am 7:10am
------------------ |San Benito Cattle \Punta
[West Region 2 IPoite Santa Teresa ordon Blue Creek |Mafredi IDump Yemeri Grove |Jacinto ville|Elridge _|Forest Home |Landing Gorda
IManuel Quib [4:00am __ |5:00am 5:15am 15:30am 6:00am 6:15am 6:45am [Mon to Sat
San \Pueblo San Cattle \Punta
|West Region 3 Vicente _|Jalacte _|Viejo Santa Elena ISanta Cruz ntonio afredi \Dump Yemeri Grove |Jacinto ville|Elridge |Forest Home |Landing Gorda
2:00am__ [2:30am _ 3:00am __ |3:10am B:25am 3:55am [4:05am [4:15am 15:00am IMon to Sat
2:30am :00am |Mon to Sun
4:00am 6:30am Mon-Sat
:30am__|7:00am 7:10am [7:15am 7:30am 7:40am [7:55am 8:10am 8:15am 8:30am [Mon to Sun
6:45am 8:45am [Mon to Sun
7:00am 9:30am [Mon to Sun
10:00am 12:00nn |Mon to Sun
12:30pm_[1:00pm 1:10pm [1:15pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:55pm 2:10pm 2:15pm 2:30pm IMon to Sun
12:00pm 15:00pm
Cattle Punta
San AntonioMafredi \Dump |Elridge _|Forest home_|Landing Gorda
6:00am 7:00am [Mon-Sun
6:30am 6:45am 7:00am 7:30am IMon-Sat
1:30pm 1:45pm 2:00pm 2:30pm Mon-Sat




Cont. TOLEDO DISTRICT VILLAGE “A”

\Punta
|West Region 4 R R T |sanjose INah Lum Cah |Crique [utellﬂu&edi [Dump Yemeri Grove |Jacinto ville|Elridge _|Forest Home |Cattle LandingIGorda
Marcus Choc's Bus 14:00am 14:30am 14:45am 5:00am 5:15am 5:20am__|5:25am 5:30am 15:40am Wed & Sat
[Lucio Sho 14:00am 6:30am Mon & Fri
[Lucio Sho 14:30am 7:00am [Wed & Sat
Mon, Tues, Thur &
Marcus Choc's Bus 5:00am 15:30am 5:45am 6:00am 6:15am 6:20am __|6:25am 6:30am 6:40am [Fri
Silver San Pedro (Punta
Creek San Miguel |Columbia__|Dump |Jacintoville |Elridge |Forest Home |Cattle LandingGorda
Pedro Cucul 16:00am 7:30am Mon-Sat
(Oscar Cal 7:00am 7:15am 7:30am 7:50am Mon to Sat
[Pedro Cucul 7:30am
[Pedro Cucul 8:30am Mon-Sat
[Pedro Cucul 12:30pm 2:00pm Mon-Sat
(Oscar Cal 1:00pm 1:15pm 1:30pm 1:50pm 2:20pm [Mon to Sat
[Pedro Cucul 3:30pm 5:00pm Mon-Sat
el & \Punta
[West Region 7 Golden Stream _|Indian Creek |Hicattee |BigFalls _|Dump Yemeri Grove |Jacintoville |Elridge |Forest Home |Cattle Landin
16:00am 6:15am Mon to Sat
ILorenzo Pop 12:00nn 12:15pm
ILorenzo Pop 6:45pm
[Lorenzo Pop 7:30am
ILorenzo Pop 9:00am [Mon to Sat
ILorenzo Pop 3:15pm 14:45pm Mon-Sat
\Punta
Big Falls Dump ___|San Marcos |Laguna Yemeri Grove |Jacintoville |Elridge |Forest Home |Cattle Landin,
IMartin Chub 4:00am 14:35am 4:45am__ [4:50am 4:55am 15:00am Mon,Wed, Fri,Sat
[Martin Chub 15:00am 15:35am 5:45am__|5:50am 5:55am 6:00am Tues & Thur
Martin Chub 7:00am 7:35am 7:45am__[7:50am 7:55am 8:00am Mon to Sat
[Francisco Chub 7:00AM Mon, Wed & Sat
'uan Garcia 7:30am 7:50am [7:55am 8:10am 8:15am__ |8:20am 8:25am 8:30am Mon-Sat
'uan Garcia 5:00pm 5:20pm 5:25pm 5:40pm 5:45pm__ [5:50pm 5:50pm 6:00pm Mon-Sat
Punta
Laguna M%MM'GO_W




TOLEDO DISTRICT - VILLAGES “B”

Company Name [Depart from  [Village |Village |Village Village |Village |Village |Village [Village Village |Village |Village |Village [Village [Village ODp:z,:t‘ilofn
\Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home _|Elridgeville _|Jacinto ville|San Felipe |Santa Ana__[Midway _|Barranco
[Mon,Wed, Fri,
Alexander Hecker 12:00nn [1:30pm Sat
\Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|[acinto ville|San Felipe |Santa Ana
‘rancis Romero 7:00am 7:30am IMon to Sat
‘rancis Romero 8:00am 8:30am [Mon to Sat
‘rancis Romero 11:00am [11:30am |Mon to Sat
IMon,Wed, Fri,S
[Toribio Coc [11:00am [11:45am |1t
ISouth- West (Crique N
Region 2 \Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville acinto ville|San Felipe \Santa Ana IConejo [Sunday Wood |Sarco iDolores
(Crique
\Punta Gorda 7 Miles San Felipe Santa Ana idway _|Conejo [Sunday Wood |Sarco
IMon,Wed,Fri,S|
ICarlos Chub 11:30am 1:35pm Jat
ISouth- West ISunday __ ..
Region 3 \Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home _|Elridgeville _|Jacinto ville|San Felipe \Santa Ana__|Conejo  |Wood (Corazon (Otoxha __|Dolores
\Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|Dump Blu Creek \Santa Teresa |Mabilha |San Lucas |Corazon (Otoxha __|Dolores
IMon,Wed,Fri,S|
ISebastian Bah 11:00am 11:15am [12:05pm [12:30pm 1:00pm __ [1:15pm [1:45pm 2:15pm 2:45pm Jat
Santiago Ack 12:00nn 12:30pm 1:10pm [1:40pm 2:00pm __ [2:15pm 2:35pm 2:45pm 3:10pm IMon to Sat
est Region 1 |Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|Jacinto ville|Yemeri Grove _ |Dum, afredi _|Blue Creek |Aquacate
11:30am 2:10pm 12:35pm__ [12:45pm :10pm
Santa San Benito
est Region 2 |Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville acinto ville|Yemeri Grove _ |Dum, afredi _|Blue Creek |[ordon Teresa lPoite | T[T
11:30am 2:00nn 12:10pm__[12:30pm 2:45pm 1:00pm 2:00pm IMon to Sat
ISan Santa San
est Region 3 |Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home _|Elridgeville acinto ville|Yemeri Grove _ |Dum, afredi ntonio _ |Santa Cruz__|Elena \Pueblo Viejo |Jalacte _|Vicente
5:30am 7:00am__[8:30am [Mon to Sun
[10:00am [10:15am [10:25am [10:35am [10:45am__ [11:00am___[11:20am 11:30am__[11:40am 12:00nn [Mon to Sun
11:00am 1:00pm [IMon to Sun
11:30am 2:00pm IMon-Sat
12:00nn 12:45pm 12:55pm _[1:05pm [1:35pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:30pm__ [3:00pm
1:30pm 13:30pm IMon to Sun
3:30pm 6:00pm [Mon to Sun
14:30pm 14:45pm 14:55pm 5:05pm 5:15pm __ [5:30pm 5:50pm 6:00pm 6:10pm 6:30pm |Mon to Sun
K:00pm 7:30pm Mon to Sun
\Punta Gorda _|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|Dum, afredi |San Antonio
12:00nn 12:30pm 12:45pm 1:00pm [IMon-Sat
12:00nn :00pm IMon-Sun
5:15pm 5:45pm :00pm :15pm |Mon-Sat
West Region 4 |Punta Gorda _|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|Jacinto ville|Yemeri Grove __|Dum, afredi_|Crique Jute [Nah Lum Cah |SanJose | ~— |7 |™™
IMon,Wed,
11:30am 12:00pm [Fri&Sat
arcus Choc 12:00nn 2:10pm 2:15pm [12:20pm 12:25pm [12:35pm 12:50pm__[1:05pm 2:00pm IMon to Sat




Cont. TOLEDO DISTRICT - VILLAGES “B”

San Pedro Silver

\Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville acintoville |Dump Columbia iguel _ |Creek
[Pedro Cucul 10:00am [11:30am IMon-Sat
(Oscar Cal 11:00am 11:30am 11:50am 12:05pm__ [12:20pm Mon-Sat
[Pedro Cucul 11:30am 1:00pm IMon-Sat
[Pedro Cucul 14:00pm 15:30pm IMon-Sat
[Oscar Cal 14:30pm 15:00pm 15:20pm 5:35pm___ |5:50pm IMon-Sat
[Pedro Cucul 15:00pm 6:30pm [IMon-Sat
[Pedro Cucul 9:00pm 10:30pm IMon-Sat

(Golden S
|West Region 7 |Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|Jacinto ville|Yemeri Grove _[Dump. \Big Falls |Hicattee |Indian Creek |Stream
ILorenzo Pop [10:30am 12:30nn
ILorenzo Pop [11:30am [11:45am [12:30pm
[Lorenzo Pop 1:00pm 2:30pm
[Lorenzo Pop 2:30pm 14:00pm
[Lorenzo Pop 5:00pm 5:45pm 16:30pm
[Lorenzo Pop 8:30pm 10:00am Mon-Sat
San

\Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville _|Jacinto ville|Yemeri Grove _|Laguna arcus _|Dump |Big Falls
[Martin Chub 11:00am [11:05am [11:10am 11:15am 11:25am 12:00nn |MontoSat |
@ 11:00am [11:05am 11:10am 11:15am [11:25am 11:40am 11:45am_ [11:55am___ [12:00nn Mon-Sat

[Mon, Wed &
[Francisco Chub [12:00nn * |Sat
IMartin Chub 12:30pm 12:35pm 12:40pm 12:45pm 12:55pm 1:30pm Tues & Thurs
IMon,Wed, Fri
[Martin Chub 1:00pm 2:00pm &Sat
uan Garcia 7:00pm 7:05pm 7:10pm 7:15pm 7:25pm 7:40pm 7:45pm___|7:55pm 8:00pm IMon-Sat
\Punta Gorda__|Cattle Landing |Forest Home |Elridgeville |Jacinto ville Laguna




STANN CREEK DISTRICT- VILLAGES “A”

Name of Bus Company  [District Region Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Destinatin Sn
T Torrce/M.
ISouth-West Region 1 Trio Swasey Cow Pen | San Juan v 0 Creek
[Cesario Tut's Bus Service 7:00am 8:00am Mon to Sat
[Cesario Tut's Bus Service 2:30pm 3:30pm Mon to Sat
o Tence/M.
ISouth West Region 3 Red Bank | San Juan v
g0 Creek
ulio Tiul Bus Service 7:00am 7:45am Mon to Sat
Tod Tence/M.
South - Region 2 P Seine bight Maye | Riversdale |Santa Cruz|Santa Rosa|San Roman| San Juan P
Beach go Creek
|Domingo Torrez 6:00am 6:45am
IOmar Redondo 7:00am 7:50am
[Omar Redondo 11:00am 11:50am
[Domingo Torrez 12:00nn 12:45pm
[Omar Redondo 3:45pm 4:35pm
IPlacencia Seine Bight[Riversdale  [Santa Cruz [Santa Rosa [San Roman [San Juan _[Bella Vista
[Domingo Coc B:45pm 14:45pm on to Sun
IDomingo Coc {:45pm 6:45pm
[Carlos Ramirez 5:15pm 6:45pm Mon to Sun
. Maya George Town Maya q .
South - Region 4 Movan George Town Junction San Roman| Santa Rosa |Santa Cruz Centre Silk Grass | Sarawee Dangriga
[Emiliano Tush 6:30am 6:35am 6:40am 6:45am 6:50am 6:55am 7:05am 7:20am 7:45am Mon to Sat
Emiliano Tush 1:00pm 1:05pm 1:10pm [1:15pm [1:20pm 1:25pm 1:35pm 1:50pm 2:15pm Friday's
Maya George Independence
[Mopan [Town Red Bank |San Juan Village
IMaya
Mopan StEniRzy ISanta Rosa |Zebos
George Town Maya
IRed Bank unction ISan Roman [Santa Rosa__[Santa Cruz |Centre Kendall Silk Grass _|Dangriga
ose Tush Bus Service 6:00am :15am 16:20am 16:25am 6:30am 6:40am 6:45am 6:55am 7:20am on to Sat
|Alta Vista Pomona __[Hope Creek{6 miles Sarawee _ [Dangriga
[Christopher Coc [7:15am 18:00am on to Sun
[Christopher Coc [1:30pm 2:15pm on to Sun
i . Maya
IRed Bank _|Cowpen \San Juan __ |Big Creek _|Independence _|Big Creek \San Juan __|San Roman__[Santa Rosa |Centre Silk Grass _|Sarawee _|Dangriga
[Edilberto Cho 8:00am 18:45am 10:30pm
IGeorge Murray
ISan Juan _ |Cowpen [San Juan___ |Bus Terminal
[Eddis Cruz 6:00am to 6:00pm on to Sat
San Pablo _|Farm 21 \Farm 14 ndependence
ISebastian Bah 16:00am 7:30am on to Sat
ISebastian Bah 2:10pm 13:30pm on to Sat
Mango (Golden San iPueblo
San Juan _|Creek |Bella Vista_[Trio \Strean Indian Creek __ |Big Falls IDumn; afredi |Antonio ISanta Cruz |Santa Elena|Viejo alacte Village
ulio Tiul [7:40am 8:45am 9:30am Mon to Sun
San ueblo
\Santa Cruz |Santa Rosa |San Roman |San Juan nependence|Bella Vista Big Falls IDun, afredi ntonio ISanta Cruz |Santa Elena|Viejo alacte Village
[Faustino Yaxcal 5:30am 6:30am [7:45am 9:15am on to Sun
[Yascal's Bus Service [7:15am 8:00am [10:50am on to Sun
aya
Bella Vista Flu’ d |San Juan _|San Roman__|Santa Rosa |Santa Cruz |Centre Silk Grass _|Dangriga
[Bartolo Martinez [7:30am :45am 9:00am on to sat




STANN CREEK DISTRICT - VILLAGES “B”

Name of Bus Company District Region Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village | Village | Village | Village D
[South-West Region 1 | Independence | San Juan| Cow Pen Swasey Trio
Cesario Tut's Bus 10:00am 11:00am Mon-Sat
Service
g:::il:z Tut's Bus 4:00pm 5:00pm Mon to Sat
Independence/|
[South West Region 3 Mmfgn Creek |54 Juan Redeank
ulio Tiul Bus Service 11.15 12:00pm
South - Region 2 Independence | San Juan | San Roman | Santa Rosa Santa Cruz | Riversdale | Maya Beach | Seine bight |Pl
Domingo Torrez 9:00am 9:45am
Omar Redondo 10:00am 10:50am
Omar Redondo 12:00nn 12:50pm
Omar Redondo 5:00pm 5:50pm
Domingo Torrez 5:15pm 6:00pm
Bella Vista __ |SanJuan |[San Roman [SantaRosa __[Santa Cruz Riversdale [Seine Bight [Placencia
Domingo Coc 5:00am [7:00am Mon to Sat
Carlos Ramirez 5:25am 6:55am Mon to Sun|
Domingo Coc 5:45am :45am |Mon to Sun
[South - Region4 Dangriga Sarawee | Silk Grass | Maya Centre | Santa Rosa _|San Roman| Maya Mopan Friday's
Emiliano Tush 11:30am [11:55am [12:10pm [12:25pm [12:30pm 12:45pm
Emiliano Tush 5:00pm 5:25pm 5:40pm 5:55pm :00pm 6:15pm
Independence|San Juan| Red Bank | Georgetown | Maya Mopan
Zebos sy San Roman | Maya Mopan
Rosa |Mon to Sat
ISilk George Town
IDangriga IGrass IKendall Maya Centre _[Santa Cruz Santa Rosa|San Roman__|[unction IRed Bank
ose Tush Bus Service 11:15am__ [11:40am_ [11:50am 1:55am [12:05pm 2:10pm 12:15pm [12:20pm 12:25pm [Mon to Sat
Dan; arawee |6 Miles [Hope Creek _[Pomona |Alta Vista
Christopher Coc 10:00am [10:45am Mon to Sun
. 4:30pm Mon to
Christopher Coc 5:15pm Sun
7 T
IDangriga Sarawee_|Silk Grass IMaya Centre |Santa Rosa__|San Roman |San Juan Big Creek nce i Big Creek |San Juan_|Cowpen _|Red Bank IMon to Sat
Edilberto Cho K:00pm 15:30pm 6:15pm
[Bella
ndependence [Vista [Farm 14 [Farm 21 an Pablo
Sebastian Bah El:ﬂﬂam EZ:Sgpm |M0n to Sun]
Sebastian Bah 2 l6:30pm
\Pueblo Indian  |Golden Bella IMango
Viejo \Santa Elena__ |Santa Cruz \San Antonio afredi \Dump Big Falls ICreek Stream__|Trio Vista ICreek
ulio Tiul g 12:00pm 3:05pm
\Pueblo Bella [nepend San Santa
alacte Village [Viejo \Santa Elena__|Santa Cruz \San Antonio afredi \Dump Big Falls \Vista ice San Juan_[Roman__|[Rosa Santa Cruz
[Faustino Yascal [1:00pm 2:15pm 3:30pm K:45pm
ascal's Bus Service 4:00pm 7:00pm [7:40pm
ISilk Bella
IDangriga Grass Fuza Center_|Santa Cruz |Santa Rosa |San Roman |San Juan gndzezndencz Vista
[Bartolo Martinez [10:45am 2:30pm 12:45pm |Mon to Sat




Miles 25 Valley Community to Dangriga

Town

Name of RSP Mile 25 Dangriga
Company Type Valley

Arrive Depart Arrive
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  |6:15am 6:30am 7:45am
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  |7:45am 8:00am 9:15am
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  |9:30am 9:45am 11:00am
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  |11:45am  [12:00nn 1:15pm
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  |12:45pm  [1:00pm 2:15pm
Mateo Polanco  |Shuttle  |2:45pm 3:00pm 4:15pm

Name of RSP Dangriga Mile 25
Company Type Valley
Arrive Depart Arrive
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  ]10:45am |11:00am 12:15pm
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  ]11:45am |12:00nn 1:15pm
Mateo Polanco  |Shuttle  |12:45pm  |1:00pm 2:15pm
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  ]1:45pm 2:00pm 3:15pm
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  |3:45pm 4:00pm 5:15pm
Mateo Polanco  [Shuttle  }4:55pm 5:10pm 6:35pm




BELLA VISTA VILLAGE TO INDEPENDENCE

Assigned Number [Name of Operator Time Schedule

BV-01 Adan Cruz 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-02 Wilmer Cruz 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-03 Francisco Choc 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-04 Darwin Cruz 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-05 David Redondo 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-06 Nahun Romero 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-07 Manuel Sanchez 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-08 Eduardo Fuentes 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-09 ose Chirino 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-10 Thomas Rosales 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-11 Santos Turcios 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-12 Elias Figueroa 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-13 Mario Cruz 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-14 ose Martinez 5:00am to 9:00pm
BV-15 Bartolo Martinez 5:00am to 9:00pm




ORANGE WALK DISTRICT - VILLAGES “A”

D f
Name of Company District Region Village | Village | Village [ Village Village Village Village Village Village 1 Destination ng:;m RSP Type
Maskall Santa Orange Walk
Village | Martha |Carmelita |Tower Hill| Town
Facundo Sanchez 6:00am 7:45am Mon to Sat
Tres Blue
South West Region1 _|GallonJug] Lequas | Creek [San Felipe
Marbelio Gonzales 4:50pm 5:40pm Mon to Sat
Indian
South Region 1 Church San Felipe Aug. Pine Trinidad San Lazaro Yo Creek Orange Walk
Amelio Tillett Sr. 6:00am 7:30am 8:00am Mon to Fri
Amelio Tillett Sr. 6:30am 7:10am 7:40am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 6:30am 8:50am 7:20am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 7:00am 7:40pm 8:10pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 1:00pm 1:20pm 1:50pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 1:00pm 1:40pm 2:10pm Mon to Sat
Indian Creek Ship Yard Guinea Grass | Tower Hill | Orange Walk
Amelio Tillett Sr. 6:30am 7:15am 7:45am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 1:00pm 1:45pm 2:30pm Mon to Sat
North West Region1 | Santa Cruz San Antonio Yo Creek Orange Walk
Eucario Alamilla 5:00am 5:30am 6:00am Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 4:45am 5:30am 6:00am 6:30am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 6:00am 6:30am 7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 6:15am 6:45am Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 7:30am 8:00am Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 7:30am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00nn Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 12:00nn 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm Mon to Sat Shuttle




Cont. ORANGE WALK DISTRICT - VILLAGES “A”

Orange
San Estevan | Trial Farm Walk

Andrei and Jorge Castillo 6:30am 6:55am Mon to Sat

Andrei and Jorge Castillo 7:30am 7:55am Mon to Sat
Andrei and Jorge Castillo 1:30pm 1:55pm Mon to Sat | Shuttle
Andrei and Jorge Castillo 4:30pm 4:55pm Mon to Sat Shuttle

Orange
North West Region 4 Douglas San Juan San Pablo San Jose Trial Farm Walk Belize City | Mon toSun | Village
Alfredo Cabrera 5:00am 5:30pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 5:30am 6:00am Mon to Sun_| Shuttle
Emiliano Uk 6:00am 6:10am 6:20am 6:30am 6:40am 6:50am Mon to Fri Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 6:45am 7:15pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Emiliano Uk 7:00am 7:10am 7:20am 7:30am 7:40am 7:50am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 8:30am 9:00am Mon to Sun_ | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 9:00am 9:30am Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 10:45am 11:15pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 12:45am 1:15pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Emiliano Uk 1:55pm 2:05pm 2:15pm 2:25pm 2:35pm 2:45pm Mon to Fri Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 2:00pm 2:30pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Emiliano Uk 2:55pm 3:05pm 3:15pm 3:25pm 3;35pm 3:45pm Sat

Alfredo Cabrera 4:45pm 5:15pm Mon toSun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 5:00am 5:30pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 6:00am 6:30pm Mon to Sun_| Shuttle




ORANGE WALK DISTRICT - VILLAGES “B”

Days of
Name of Company District Region Departure Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village OpeZ:tion RSP Type
Orange Walk Maskall
Town Tower Hill Carmelita _|Santa Martha Village
Facundo Sanchez 12:00nn 1:45pm Mon to Sat Regular
South West Region 1 San Felipe Blue Creek | Tres Leguas
Marbelio Gonzales 5:50am 6:40pm Mon to Sat
South East Region Orange Walk | Tower Hill Carmelita _|Santa Martha|
Tomas And alberto Chell 5:30am to 5:30pn Mon to Sat Shuttle
AugustPine Tres
South West Region 1 Belize City | OrangeWalk | Yo Creek San Lazaro Trinidad Ridge San Felipe | BlueCreek | Lequas |GallonJug
Eucario Alamilla 7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 12:30pm 1:00pm Mon to Sun Shuttle
South Region 1 Orange Walk | Yo Creek San Lazaro Trinidad Aug,. Pine San Felipe | Ind. Church
Amelio Tillett Sr. 10:00am 10:30am 11:10am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 11:00am 11:30am 11:50am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:20pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:10pm Mon to Fri
Amelio Tillett Sr. 5:00pm 5:30pm 5:50pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:40pm Mon to Sat
Orange Walk | Tower Hill | GuineaGrass | Ship Yard | Indian Creek
Amelio Tillett Sr. 11:00am 12:00nn 12:45pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Sr. 4:00pm 4:45pm 5:30pm Mon to Sat
North West Regionl Orange Walk Yo Creek | San Antonio | SantaCruz
Eucario Alamilla 6:00am 6:30am 7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sat
Eucario Alamilla 7:30am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00nn Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 12:00nn 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 12:30pm 1:00pm Mon to Sat
Eucario Alamilla 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm Mon to Sat Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm Mon to Sun Shuttle
Eucario Alamilla 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm Mon to Sat Shuttle




Cont. ORANGE WALK DISTRICT - VILLAGES “B”

Orange Walk|Trial Farm|San Estevan|
Andrei and Jorge
Castillo 7:00am 7:25am Mon to Sat
Andrei and Jorge
Castillo 10:00am 10:25am Mon to Sat
Andrei and Jorge
Castillo 3:45pm 4:10pm Mon to Sat | Shuttle
Andrei and Jorge
Castillo 5:30pm 5:55pm Mon to Sat | Shuttle
North West Region 4 |Belize City|Orange Walk|Trial Farm| San Jose |San Pablo| San Juan | Douglas
Alfredo Cabrera 6:30am 7:00am Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 8:00am 8:30am Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 10:00am 10:30am Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Emiliano Uk 11:00am 11:10am 11:20am 11:30am | 11:40am [ 11:50am Mon to Sat | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 12:00nn 12:30pm Mon to Sun | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 3:30pm 4:00pm Mon to SUn | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 3:45pm 4:15pm Mon to Sat | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 4:00pm 4:30pm Mon to SUn | Shuttle
Emiliano Uk 4:50pm 5:00pm 5:10pm 5;20pm 5,30pm 5:40pm Mon to Sat | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 5:00pm 5:30pm Mon
Emiliano Uk 5:45pm 5:55pm 6:05pm 6:15pm 6:25pm 6:35pm Mon to Fri | Shuttle
Alfredo Cabrera 5:45pm 6:15pm
Alfredo Cabrera 6:15pm 6:45pm
Alfredo Cabrera 7:00pm 7:30pm




COROZAL DISTRICT -VILLAGES “A”

Days of
Name of Bus Company District Region Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Opefation
East Region 1 FRAEERRR FREEERRR FrREEER FrEEEER Sarteneja Chunox Copper Bank | Corozal Town | Santa Elena Border
Alfredo Cobb 6:00am 7:45am Mon to Sat
Alfredo Cobb 1:00pm 2:30pm Mon to Sat
South East Region 1 Caledonia Libertad San Joaquin Calcutta Carolina Ranchito Orange Walk Corozal Santa Elena Border
Abilio Howe 6:00am 5:45am 7:00am 7:15am Mon to Sun
Abilio Howe 6:30am 6:15am 7:30am 7:45am Mon to Sun
Abilio Howe 1:00pm 12:45pm 2:00pm 2:15pm Mon to Sun
Abilio Howe 6:00pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 7:00pm Mon to Sun
Caledonia Buena Vista | Santa Clara San Roman | Concepcion | SanJoaquin Calcutta Ranchito Corozal
Libertad Corozal
Anthony West 6:00am to 6:00pm Saturdays
South West Region 1 San Victor San Narciso | Concepcion | San Joaquin Carolina Ranchito O/ Walk Corozal S/Elena Border
Matilde & Narciso Gabmboa 5:30am 6:30am Mon to Sun
Ruben Ucan 6:45am 7:45am Mon to Sat
Hilario Ucan 7:00am 8:00am 8:15am Mon to Sat
Hilario Ucan 7:30am 8:30am 8:45am Mon to Sat
Vidal Chan 7:30am 8:00am 8:15am Mon to Sun
Vidal Chan 8:00am 8:45am 9:00am Mon to sun
Ruben Ucan 2:45pm 3:45pm Mon to Sat
Hilario Ucan 3:00pm 4:00pm 4:15pm Mon to Sun
Matilde & Narciso Gabmboa 3:15pm 4:15pm Mon to Sun
Hilario Ucan 4:00pm 5:00pm 5:15pm Mon to Sat
Days of
Name of Bus Company District Region Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Village Operation
West Region 2 San Pedro Cristo Rey Yo Chen Patchakan Xaibe San Andres Corozal Town | Santa Elena Border
Ceslo Tzul 6:00am 6:30am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 6:30am 7:00am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 7:00am 7:25am Mon to Sun
Anastacio and Maria Che 7:00am 7:30am 7:45am Mon to Sun
Victor Camal 7:30am 8:00am 8:15am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 7:30am 8:00am Mon to Sun
Anastacio and Maria Che 8:00am 8:30am 8:45am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 8:10am 8:35am
Ceslo Tzul 8:15am 8:45am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 8:30am 9:00am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 9:00am 9:30am Mon to Sun




Cont. COROZAL DISTRICT - VILLAGES “A”

West Region 2 San Pedro Cristo Rey Yo Chen Patchakan Xaibe San Andres Corozal Town | Santa Elena Border
Daniel Villamil 9:10am 9:35am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 9:30am 10:00am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 10:20am 10:45am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 11:30am 11:55am Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 11:30am 12:00nn Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 12:40pm 1:05pm Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 1:00pm 1:30pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 1:50pm 2:15pm Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 2:30pm 3:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 3:00pm 3:25pm Mon to Sun
Victor Camal 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:15pm Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 3:30pm 4:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 4:10pm 4:35pm Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 4:30pm 5:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 5:20pm 5:45pm Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 6:00pm 6:30pm Mon to Sun
Ceslo Tzul 6:45pm 7:15pm Mon to Sun
Anastacio and Maria Che 5:00am to 9:00pm Mon to Sun
Cristo Rey San Pedro Louiseville San Roman
Anastacio and Maria Che 7:00am 7:20am Mon to Fri
Santa Clara San Narciso San Pedro Cristo Rey Patchakan Xiabe Corozal Santa Elena Border
Victor Camal 7:00am 7:05am 7:07am 7:15am 7:25am 7:30am 7:45am 8:00am Mon to Sun
North Region 1 AR SRR AR AR AR Chan Chen Santa Rita Orange Walk
Victor Camal 6:00am 7:30am Mon to Sun
Victor Camal 2:30pm 4:00pm Mon to Sun
il i i i ol il Little Belize | San Estevan Orange Walk
Uvences A. Perez 6:00am 7:00am Mon to Sat
Marcelo Mesh 6:15am 7:15am Mon to Fri
San Estevan Progresso Copper Bank | Corozal Town | Santa Elena Border
Nayumi and Esner Bustillos 6:30am 6:45am 7:30am 7:45am Mon to Sun
Nayumi and Esner Bustillos 3:00pm 3:15pm 4:00pm 4:15pm Mon to Sun
Progresso
Village | SanEstevan | Orange Walk
Nadia Ke 6:10am 7:10am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Jr. 6:30am 7:30am
Nadia Ke 7:00am 8:00am Mon to Sat
Nadia Ke 1:00pm 1:20pm Mon to Sat
Nadia Ke 1:00pm 2:00pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Jr. 1:00pm 2:15pm




COROZAL DISTRICT - VILLAGES “B”

Name of Bus Company District Region Departure Village Village Village Village Village Village Days of Operation
East Region 1 Corozal Copper Bank Chunox Sarteneja
Alfredo Cobb 11:00am 12:30pm Mon to Sat
Alfredo Cobb 4:30pm 6:00pm Mon to Sat
South East Region 1 Santa Elena Border Corozal Orange Walk Ranchito Carolina San Joaquin Libertad Santa Cruz Caledonia
Abilio Howe 9:45am 10:00am 11:00am Mon to Sun
Abilio Howe 10:45am 11:00am 12:00nn Mon to Sun
Abilio Howe 2:45pm 3:00pm 4:00pm Mon to Sun
Abilio Howe 7:30pm 7:45pm 8:30pm Mon to Sun
oozl o Calcutta S8 Sanilbagamill Circepaion | SSaiROnanliEan G N WRIERENGE | Caledonia |
South West Region 1 Santa Elena Border Corozal Orange Walk Ranchito Carolina San Joaquin | Concepcion | San Narciso San Victor
Matilde & Narciso Ucan 6:45am 7:45am Mon to Sun
Hilario Ucan 11:00am 12:00pm
Ruben Ucan 11:15am 12:15pm Mon to Sat
Hilario Ucan 3:00pm 3:15pm 4:15pm
Ruben Ucan 5:15pm 6:15pm Mon to Sat
Matilde & Narciso Ucan 5:15pm 6:15pm Mon to Sun
Vidal Chan 6:30pm 6:45pm 7:30pm Mon to Sun
Hilario Ucan 6:30pm 6:45pm 7:45pm Mon to Sat
Vidal Chan 6:45pm 7:00pm 7:45pm
Hilario Ucan 6:45pm 7:00pm 8:00pm Mon to Sun
Name of Bus Company District Region Departure Village Village Village Village Village Village Days of Operation
West Region 2 Santa ElenaBorder | Corozal Town | San Andres Xaibe Patchakan Yo Chen Cristo Rey San Pedro
Celso Tzul 6:30am 7:00am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 7:00am 7:15am 7:30am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 7:30am 8:00am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 7:35am 8:00am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 8:00am 8:30am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 8:45am 9:10am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 9:00am 9:15am 9:30am Mon to SUn
Celso Tzul 9:10am 9:30am Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 9:45am 10:10am Mon to Sun
Victor Camal 9:45am 10:00am 10:30pm Mon to Sun
Anastacio and Maria Che 10:00am 10:20am 10:50am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 10:30am 11:00am Mon to Sun




Cont. COROZAL DISTRICT -VILLAGES “B”

West Region 2 Santa Elena Border Corozal Town San Andres Xaibe Patchakan Yo Chen Cristo Rey San Pedro
Daniel Villamil 10:55am 11:20am Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 11:30am 12:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 12:05am 12:30pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 1:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 1:40pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 2:30pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 2:50pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 3:30pm 4:00pm Mon to Sun
West Region 2 Santa Elena Border Corozal Town San Andres Xaibe Patchakan Yo Chen Cristo Rey San Pedro
Daniel Villamil 3:35pm 4:00pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 4:30pm 5:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 5:10pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 6:00pm Mon to Sun
Daniel Villamil 5:55pm 6:20pm Mon to Sun
Victor Camal 6:15pm 6:30pm 7:00pm Mon to Sun
Anastacio and Maria Che 6:30pm 6:45pm 7:30pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 6:30pm 6:45pm 7:00pm Mon to Sun
Celso Tzul 7:20pm 7:35pm 7:50pm Mon to Sun
San Roman Louiseville San Pedro Cristo Rey
Anastacio and Maria Che 3:30pm 3:50pm
Name of Bus Company District Region Departure Village Village Village Village Village Village Days of Operation
Santa Elena Border Corozal Xiabe Patchakan Cristo Rey San Pedro San Narciso Santa Clara
Victor Camal 6:25pm 6:40pm 6:55pm 7:00pm 7:10pm 7:18pm 7:20pm 7:25pm Mon to Sun
North Region 1 Orange Walk Santa Rita Chan Chen ' i el bl Sl a7
Victor Camal 10:30am 12:00nn Mon to Sun
Victor Camal 4:30pm 6:00pm Mon to Sun
North Region 2 Orange Walk San Estevan Little Belize
Uvences A. Perez. 12:00nn 1:00pm Mon to Sat
Marcelo Mesh 12:30pm 1:30pm Mon to Fri
Santa Elena Border Corozal Copper Bank Progresso San Estevan
Nayumi and Esner Bustillos 9:45am 10:00am 10:45am 11:00am Mon to Sun
Nayumi and Esner Bustillos 7:00pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:15pm Mon to Sun
Progresso
Orange Walk San Estevan Village
Nadia Ke 9:30am 9:50am Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Jr 10:00am 11:15am
Nadia Ke 10:30am 11:30am Mon to Sat
Nadia Ke 4:00pm 5:00pm Mon to Sat
Nadia Ke 4:30pm 5:30pm Mon to Sat
Amelio Tillett Jr 5:00pm 6:15pm.
Santa Elena
Corozal Border
Ignacio Perez 5:00am to 8:00am (every Hour) Mon to Sun




BELIZE DISTRICT VILLAGES



ST. PAULS VILLAGE TO BELIZE CITY

Rancho . Dubble Berm. Burrel Boom Lords " 5 .. |Days of
illows
Bus Operator St Pauls Dolores L Head Lemonal Landing Fresh Pond Boom lunct. Bank Lady Ville |Belize City (Operation
5:30am to 9:00pm (Every 15
Haylock Bus Service Minutes)
5:30am to 8:30pm (Every 15
Ramos Bus Service Minutes)
Mcfadsean & Sons 5:00am 5:18am 5:20am 5:25am 5:35am 5:50am 6:00am 6:10am 6:20am 6:35am Mon-Sat
Albert Phillips 5:15am 6:15am Mon Sat
Mcfadsean & Sons 6:00am 6:30am 6:48am 6:50am 6:55am 7:05am 7:20am 7:30am 7:40am 7:50am 8:05am Mon-Sat
Leonard Russell{ R-Line) 6:00am 6:05am 6:15am 6:30am 6:40am 6:50am 7:00am 7:15am
Paul Waight 6:15am 7:00am Mon-Sat
Edmund Humphreys 6:15am 7:00am
Leonard Russell R-Line) 6:30am 6:35am 6:45am 7:00am 7:10am 7:20am 7:30am 7:45am
Raynard Humphrey's 6:30am 7:45am
Leonard Russell( R-Line) 7:00am 7:05am 7:15am 7:30am 7:40am 7:50am 8:00am 8:15am
Mcfadsean & Sons 6:30am 7:00am 7:18am 7:20am 7:25am 7:35am 7:50am 8:00am 8:10am 8:20am 8:35am Mon-Sat
Patricia Rivero 7:30am 7:32am 7:37am 7:47am 8:02am 8:12am 8:22am 8:32am 8:47am Mon-Sat
Albert Phillips 7:45am 8:10am 8:35am 8:55am 9:30am Mon to Fri
Mcfadsean & Sons 7:00am 7:30am 7:48am 7:50am 7:55am 8:05am 8:20am 8:30am 8:40am 8:50am 9:05am Mon-Sat
Daren Stuart 8:00am 8:45am Mon-Sat
Paul Waight 1:30pm 2:15pm Mon-Fri
Raynard Humphrey's 2:30pm 3:45pm Mon-Fri
Edmund Humphreys 3:00pm 3:45pm Mon-Fri
Daren Stuart 3:45pm 4:30pm Mon to Sat
Mcfadsean & Sons 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:18pm 4:20pm 4:25pm 4:35pm 4:50pm 5:00pm 5:10pm 5:20pm 5:35pm Mon-Sat
L eonard Russell( R-Line) 4:00pm 14:05pm 4:15pm 14:30pm 4:40pm 14:50pm 5:00pm 5:15pm
Hattieville Belize City [Ladyville

David Betson 6:00am 6:55am
David Betson 7:15am 8:10am
David Betson 8:30am 9:25am




. . . Boom Burrel Fresh Berm. Dubble  |Willows [Rancho
Bus Operator Belize City |Lady Ville Lords Bank|Junct. Boom Pond Landing |Lemonal [Head Bank Dolores U
Paul Waight 7:30am 8:15am Mon-Sat
Daren Stuart 10:00am 10:45am Mon to Sat]
Albert Phillips 11:00am 12:00nn Sat's
Raynard Humphreys 11:30am 12:45pm
Edmund Humphreys 11:45am 12:30pm Mon-Sat
Leonard Russell ( R- . . - g . f
Line) 12:00nn 12:15pm 12:250m 12:35pm  [12:45pm 1:00pm 1:15pm
Mcfadsean & Sons 12:30pm 12:45pm 12:55pm 1:05pm  |1:15pm 1:30pm 1:45pm  |1:47pm  [2:05pm  [2:35pm  [Mon-Sat
Mcfadsean & Sons 1:00pm 1:15pm 1:25pm 1:35pm_ [1:45pm 2:00pm 2:15pm  [2:17pm__ |2:35pm Sat
Albert Phillips 1:00pm 1:30pm 1:55pm 2:15pm 2:450m Mon to Fri
Mcfadsean & Sons 3:30pm 3:45pm 3:55pm 4:05pm  |4:15pm 4:30pm _ [4:40pm  [4:45pm  [4:47pm  |5:05pm  [5:35pm  |Mon-Sat
Leonard Russell (R- . N : . | .
Line) 4:00pm 4:15pm 4:250m 4:35pm  [4:45pm 5:00pm 5:15pm
Leonard Russell ( R- . . ; " : .
Line) 4:30pm 4:45pm 4:55pm 5:05pm  [5:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm
Paul Waight 5:00pm 5:45pm Mon-Fri
Mcfadsean & Sons 5:00pm 5:15pm 5:25pm 5:35pm _ [5:45pm 6:00pm 6:15pm  |6:17pm _ [6:35pm Mon-Fri
Raynard Humphreys 5:15pm 6:30pm Mon-Fri
Mcfadsean & Sons 5:30pm 5:45pm 5:55pm 6:05pm _ |6:15pm 6:30pm 6:45pm  6:47pm__ |7:05pm _ [7:35pm  [Mon-Sat
Edmund Humphreys 5:30pm 6:15pm Mon-Sat
Patricia Rivero 6:00pm 6:15pm 6:25pm 6:35pm _ 6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm  [7:17pm Mon-Sat
Terrence Flowers 6:15pm 6:30pm 6:40pm 6:50pm  [7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm Sunday's
Leonard Russell ( R- . . : : ) ;
Line) 6:30pm 6:45pm 6:55pm 7:05pm  |7:15pm 7:30pm 7:45pm
Albert Phillips 7:00pm 8:00pm Mon to Fri
Daren Stuart 7:30pm 8:15pm Mon to Sat
Mcfadsean & Sons 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:25pm 8:35pm _ [8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm  [9:17pm _ [9:35pm__ |9:50pm _ [Mon-Sat |
Operators Name Ladyville  |Belize City |Hattieville
David Betson 7:15am 8:10am
David Betson 8:30am 9:25am




CROOKED TREE VILLAGETO BELIZE CITY
Names of Operator ICrooked tree  |Byscane (Gardenia IGrace Bank ISand Hill Max Burro Boom Junct Los Lagos | ords Bank Lady Ville ([Belize City
Werry Jex 5:00am 6:30am Mon-Fri
ICurt Thomas 16:30am 7:00am lﬂuttle
Werry Jex 6:00am 7:30am Mon-Fri
|shanton Norris Wade 6:15am 7:15am MontoSat  |o o
Noah Vasquez 6:20am [7:05am Mon to Sat _|Reqular
Dinsdale Flowers 6:30am [7:25am Mon-Sun
[Thomas Card 6:40am [7:35am Mon-Sat
WJerry Jex 7:00am 18:30am Mon-Sat
|Alden Dawson [7:30am [8:30am Mon to Sat
Curt Thomas 8:30am 19:00am Shuttle
[Shanton Norris Wade o P Mon-Sat lshurte
ICurt Thomas 10:00am 10:30am Shuttle
Curt Thomas [2:30pm 3:00pm Shuttle
|Alden Dawson 2:30pm 3:30pm Mon to Sat
Curt Thomas 14:30pm 5:00pm |&uttle
JAlden Dawson 14:00pm 5:00pm Sun
Curt Thomas l6:00pm l6:30pm [shuttle
BELIZE CITY TO CROOKED TREE
Name of Operator Belize City Lady Ville Lt 1, Los Lagos Boom Junct | Max Burro Sand Hill Grace Bank Gardenia Byscane Crooked tree |
ICurt Thomas 7:15am 7:45am Shuttle
|shanton Norris Wade 7254 250 Mon-Sat lohutte
Curt Thomas 9:15am 19:45am Shuttle
|Alden Dawson 10:30am 11:30am Mon to Sat
Curt Thomas 10:45am 11:15am Shuttle
Merry Jex 11:00am 12:30pm Mon-Sat Shuttle
Curt Thomas 3:45pm 4:15pm Shuttle
Merry Jex 5:08pm 6:40pm Mon-Fri Shuttle
Curt Thomas 5:15pm 5:45pm Shuttle
Noah Vasquez 5:15pm 6:00pm Mon to Sat_|Regular
Shanton Norris Wade 5:25pm 6:25pm o iShuttle
5:30pm [7:00pm Mon-Fri Shuttle

Iden Dawson 5:30pm 6:30pm Sunday

Iden Dawson 6:00pm 7:00pm Mon-Thur |
ICurt Thomas 6:40pm 7:10pm ﬁunle

homas Card 6:40pm 7:30pm
Dinsdale Flowers 6:45pm 7:20pm Mon-Sun

Iden Dawson 7:00pm 8:00pm Saturday

Iden Dawson 7:30pm 8:30pm Friday




MASKALL-SANDHILL-MAXBORO-BOOM JUNCTION- LADYVILLE-BELIZE CITY

North East Region 1 Maskall Lucky Strike Rack Stone Sand Hill |Max Burro |Boom Junct Los Lords Bank Lady Ville [Belize City
Bus Operator Pond Lagos

Albert Dawson 5:10am 6:40am Mon-Sat
5:45am 6:30am 7:15am Mon-Sat

IAndrew Chacon

Earlene & 7:00am 8:30am

|Alfred Dawson

Phyllis Swift 8:00am 9:30am Mon-Sat
3:00pm 3:45pm 4:30pm Mon-Sat

JAndrew Chacon

BELIZE CITY- LADYVILLE-BOOM JUNCTION- MAXBORO- SANDHILL-MASKALL

North East Region 1 Belize City |[Lady Ville R Boom Junct [Max Burro [Sand Hill Rock Stone Lut_:ky Maskall
Bus Operator Los Lagos Bank Pond Strike
Phyllis Swift 12:00nn 1:30pm Mon-Sat
1:30] 2:15 3:00 Mon-Sat
Andrew Chacon P oy pm on->a
IAlbert Dawson 3:30pm 5:00pm Mon-Sat
Earlene and . .
IAlfred Dawson L "
8:45 10:15 Mon-Sat
/Andrew Chacon P pm on->a




MAHOGANY HEIGHTS TO BELIZE CITY

e 8 Miles
Name of Company Heights La Democracia _[Bainsville Village |Hattieville Belize City
Errol Robateau 5:15am to 5:30pm Mon to Fri
Errol Robateau 7:15am to 4:00pm Saturday's
Albert Dawson 6:00am 6:30am Mon to Sat
Carlos Walker 6:00am 7:00am Mon to Sat
Carlos Walker 6:30am 7:30am Mon to Fri
Rodcliff Williams 7:00am 7:45am
Jason Jones 6:30am 7:00am
Edna Mae Gabourel 6:00am 6:30am Mon-Fri
Edna Mae Gabourel [7:00am 7:30am Mon to Sat
Jason Jones 6:30pm 7:00pm

BELIZE CITY TO MAHOGANY HEIGHTS

Name of Company Belize City 8 Miles Hattieville Bainsville Village |La Democracia [Mahogany Heights
Edna Mae Gabourel 5:00pm 5:30pm Sat
Jason Jones 5:15pm 5:45pm
Carlos Walker 5:30pm 6:30pm Mon to Sat
Edna Mae Gabourel 5:30pm 6:00am Mon to Fri
Albert Dawson 5:45pm 6:15pm Mon to Sat
Carlos Walker 6:15pm 7:15pm Mon to Fri
Rodcliff Williams 6:30pm 7:15pm
Edna Mae Gabourel 6:30pm 7:00pm Mon to Fri

Jason Jones

7:30pm




Sn Bus Operator Belize City |Lady Ville [Lords bank
1Haylocks Bus Service 5:30am I
2Haylocks Bus Service 5:45am il
3Haylocks Bus Service 6:00am *
4Haylocks Bus Service 6:15am il
5|Ramos Bus Service 6:30am *
6|Ramos Bus Service 6:45am *
7|Ramos Bus Service 7:00am *
8Ramos Bus Service 7:15am *
9Haylocks Bus Service 7:30am *

10Haylocks Bus Service 7:45am *
11]Haylocks Bus Service 8:00am *
12Haylocks Bus Service 8:15am *
13lRamos Bus Service 8:30am *
14lRamos Bus Service 8:45am *
15[Ramos Bus Service 9:00am *
16[Ramos Bus Service 9:15am *
17|Haylocks Bus Service 9:30am I
18Haylocks Bus Service 10:00am *
19[Haylocks Bus Service 10:30am I~
20|Haylocks Bus Service 11:00am I
21jRamos Bus Service 11:30am &
22|Ramos Bus Service 12:00pm *
23lRamos Bus Service 12:30pm *
24|Ramos Bus Service 1:00pm *
25|Haylocks Bus Service 1:30pm *
26|Haylocks Bus Service 2:00pm *
27|Haylocks Bus Service 2:30pm *
28Haylocks Bus Service 2:45pm *
29Ramos Bus Service 3:00pm *
30|Ramos Bus Service 3:15pm *
31jRamos Bus Service 3:30pm *
32|Ramos Bus Service 3:45pm *
33[Haylocks Bus Service 4:00pm *
34Haylocks Bus Service 4:15pm *
35Haylocks Bus Service 4:30pm *
36[Haylocks Bus Service 4:45pm &
37|Ramos Bus Service 5:00pm iz
38[Ramos Bus Service 5:15pm i
39Ramos Bus Service 5:30pm X
40[Ramos Bus Service 5:45pm *
41Haylocks Bus Service 6:00pm *
42Haylocks Bus Service 6:15pm *
43Haylocks Bus Service 6:30pm *
44]Ramos Bus Service 7:00pm *
45/Ramos Bus Service 7:30pm *
46/Ramos Bus Service 8:00pm *
47Ramos Bus Service 8:30pm *

ISn Bus Operator Lords bank Lady Ville Belize City
1jRamos Bus Service 5:30am *
2|Ramos Bus Service 5:45am *
3JRamos Bus Service 6:00am *
4Haylocks Bus Service 6:30am *
5|Ramos Bus Service 6:15am *
6Haylocks Bus Service 6:45am [
7|Haylocks Bus Service 7:00am *
8lHaylocks Bus Service 7:15am *
9IRamos Bus Service 7:30am *

10|Ramos Bus Service 7:45am *
11jRamos Bus Service 8:00am *
12|Ramos Bus Service 8:15am *
13Haylocks Bus Service 8:30am *
14]Haylocks Bus Service 8:45am *
15[Haylocks Bus Service 9:00am =
16|Haylocks Bus Service 9:30am *
17|Ramos Bus Service 10:00am 5
18lRamos Bus Service 10:30am *
19Ramos Bus Service 11:00am *
20|Ramos Bus Service 11:30am *
21|Haylocks Bus Service 12:00am i
22|Haylocks Bus Service 12:30pm *
23|Haylocks Bus Service 1:00pm *
24Haylocks Bus Service 1:30pm *
25[Ramos Bus Service 2:00pm *
26[Ramos Bus Service 2:30pm *
27|Ramos Bus Service 2:45pm *
28[Ramos Bus Service 3:00pm *
29Haylocks Bus Service 3:15pm *
30|Haylocks Bus Service 3:30pm *
31jHaylocks Bus Service 3:45pm *
32|Haylocks Bus Service 14:00pm *
33Ramos Bus Service 4:15pm *
34IRamos Bus Service 4:30pm *
35(Ramos Bus Service 4:45pm *
36|Ramos Bus Service 5:00pm *
37|Haylocks Bus Service 5:15pm *
38Haylocks Bus Service 5:30pm *
39Haylocks Bus Service 5:45pm *
40Haylocks Bus Service 6:00pm *
41JRamos Bus Service 6:15pm *
42|Ramos Bus Service 6:30pm *
43lRamos Bus Service 7:00pm *
44|Ramos Bus Service 7:30pm *
45Haylocks Bus Service 8:00pm *
46/Haylocks Bus Service 8:30pm *
47/Haylocks Bus Service 9:00pm *




Haylock’s Bus Service:-
Time Schedule: 6:00am to 9:00pm

Route: Pound Yard Bridge, East Collect Canal, Vernon Street, Central
American Boulevard, Northern Highway, Gwen Liz St, Thomas Vincent
Ramos Street, Albert Hoy Street, Juliet Soberanis St, Northern Highway,
Central American Boulevard, Cemetery Road and back to pound yard.

( Bus will stop on the following bus stops: Bus stop on the Boulevard,
Pallotti Bus Stop, Save U Bus stop on a 45 minutes round trip)



Please note that all Bus Schedules are
subject to change throughout the course of
the year

BELIZE
%V OF 7,

Revised 19t January, 2018



